DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc.
CLOUD-MANAGED ACCESS
All cnPilot APs are managed by cnMaestro from the cloud, an on-
premises VM or a private datacenter. cnMaestro provides a single-pane-
of-glass dashboard for Wi-Fi, Ethernet, fixed wireless broadband and
service provider home routers.
• Zero-touch onboarding

DATA  S H E E T
cnPilot e500, 501S, 502S Outdoor Access Points
501S Ordering Information
PL-501S000A-US e501S (FCC) Outdoor, 2x2, Integrated gigbit 802.11ac AP with tilt brackets
PL-501S000A-EU e501S (EU) Outdoor, 2x2, Integrated gigbit 802.11ac AP with tilt brackets
PL-501S000A-RW e501S (ROW) Outdoor, 2x2, Integrated 802.11ac AP with tilt brackets
e500 Ordering Information
PL-E500NPSA-RW e500 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac 2SS int antenna AP
PL-E500NPSA-CA e500 Outdoor (Canada) 802.11ac 2SS int antenna AP
PL-E500NPSA-EG e500 Outdoor (Egypt) 802.11ac 2SS int antenna AP
PL-E500NPSA-EU e500 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac 2SS int antenna AP
PL-E500NPSA-US e500 Outdoor (US) 802.11ac 2SS int antenna AP
502S Ordering Information
PL-502S000A-RW e502S (ROW) Outdoor 30º sector 802.11ac 2x2 WLAN AP with Tilt bracket
PL-502S000A-CA e502s Outdoor (Canada) 30º sector 802.11ac 2SS AP w/tilt bkt
PL-502S000A-EG e502s Outdoor (Egypt) 30º sector 802.11ac 2SS AP w/tilt bkt
PL-502S000A-EU e502S (EU) Outdoor 30º sector 802.11ac 2x2 WLAN AP with Tilt bracket
PL-502S000A-US e502S (FCC) Outdoor 30º sector 802.11ac 2x2 WLAN AP with Tilt bracket
cnMaestro X Ordering Information
MSX-SUB-T3-1 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 1-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-3 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 3-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-5 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 5-year term